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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 4 Fem., 800m Libre Master F
22/06/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

25+

1. JOVER GALLEGO Marina 00 C.N. Calvia 9:58.91 530 RECMAST
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:42.86 1:15.34 500m: 6:13.05 1:15.22 700m: 8:44.37 1:15.48
200m: 2:27.52 1:17.14 400m: 4:57.83 1:14.97 600m: 7:28.89 1:15.84 800m: 9:58.91 1:14.54

2. SERRA JODIN Chloe 96 C.N. Inca 10:52.34 410
100m: 1:16.64 1:16.64 300m: 4:01.12 1:22.89 500m: 6:47.68 1:23.34 700m: 9:33.37 1:22.34
200m: 2:38.23 1:21.59 400m: 5:24.34 1:23.22 600m: 8:11.03 1:23.35 800m: 10:52.34 1:18.97

Baja ROSSELLO MACIAS Abril 98 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut

30+

1. ALVAREZ BUENO Marta 94 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut14:16.43 181
100m: 1:35.92 1:35.92 300m: 5:10.67 1:48.50 500m: 8:51.81 1:50.75 700m: 12:31.73 1:49.19
200m: 3:22.17 1:46.25 400m: 7:01.06 1:50.39 600m: 10:42.54 1:50.73 800m: 14:16.43 1:44.70

40+

1. ESTARELLAS PAYERAS Cristina 85 C.N. Inca 12:36.44 263
100m: 1:27.87 1:27.87 300m: 4:44.31 1:38.47 500m: 7:55.54 1:36.60 700m: 11:07.06 1:35.30
200m: 3:05.84 1:37.97 400m: 6:18.94 1:34.63 600m: 9:31.76 1:36.22 800m: 12:36.44 1:29.38

45+

1. REBASSA STUDZINSKI Juana 76 C.N. Inca 12:06.19 297
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 300m: 4:26.02 1:32.25 500m: 7:31.07 1:32.09 700m: 10:36.04 1:32.19
200m: 2:53.77 1:30.07 400m: 5:58.98 1:32.96 600m: 9:03.85 1:32.78 800m: 12:06.19 1:30.15

2. CLADERA GONZALEZ Margalida 80 C. Aigua Esport Arta 13:54.20 196
100m: 1:37.14 1:37.14 300m: 5:07.33 1:45.35 500m: 8:38.02 1:44.85 700m: 12:11.17 1:45.45
200m: 3:21.98 1:44.84 400m: 6:53.17 1:45.84 600m: 10:25.72 1:47.70 800m: 13:54.20 1:43.03

50+

1. COLL RAMON Antonia 75 C.N. Inca 13:53.24 196
100m: 1:36.38 1:36.38 300m: 5:06.59 1:46.35 500m: 8:37.94 1:45.38 700m: 12:10.28 1:46.41
200m: 3:20.24 1:43.86 400m: 6:52.56 1:45.97 600m: 10:23.87 1:45.93 800m: 13:53.24 1:42.96

2. MOREY GARAU Francisca Maria 71 C.N. Inca 15:15.71 148
100m: 1:47.62 1:47.62 300m: 5:42.57 1:57.68 500m: 9:34.60 1:55.51 700m: 13:24.90 1:55.24
200m: 3:44.89 1:57.27 400m: 7:39.09 1:56.52 600m: 11:29.66 1:55.06 800m: 15:15.71 1:50.81

55+

1. ALFONSO BLANES Ma Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 13:20.74 221
100m: 1:29.79 1:29.79 300m: 4:50.53 1:40.81 500m: 8:15.41 1:42.73 700m: 11:42.31 1:43.84
200m: 3:09.72 1:39.93 400m: 6:32.68 1:42.15 600m: 9:58.47 1:43.06 800m: 13:20.74 1:38.43
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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 4, Fem., 800m Libre

75+

1. PALOU BASSA Maria Isabel 47 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 19:44.67 68 RECMAST
100m: 2:18.79 2:18.79 300m: 7:18.48 2:30.08 500m: 12:15.88 2:27.88 700m: 17:18.19 2:31.71
200m: 4:48.40 2:29.61 400m: 9:48.00 2:29.52 600m: 14:46.48 2:30.60 800m: 19:44.67 2:26.48

Master F

1. JOVER GALLEGO Marina 00 C.N. Calvia 9:58.91 530 RECMAST
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:42.86 1:15.34 500m: 6:13.05 1:15.22 700m: 8:44.37 1:15.48
200m: 2:27.52 1:17.14 400m: 4:57.83 1:14.97 600m: 7:28.89 1:15.84 800m: 9:58.91 1:14.54

2. SERRA JODIN Chloe 96 C.N. Inca 10:52.34 410
100m: 1:16.64 1:16.64 300m: 4:01.12 1:22.89 500m: 6:47.68 1:23.34 700m: 9:33.37 1:22.34
200m: 2:38.23 1:21.59 400m: 5:24.34 1:23.22 600m: 8:11.03 1:23.35 800m: 10:52.34 1:18.97

3. REBASSA STUDZINSKI Juana 76 C.N. Inca 12:06.19 297
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 300m: 4:26.02 1:32.25 500m: 7:31.07 1:32.09 700m: 10:36.04 1:32.19
200m: 2:53.77 1:30.07 400m: 5:58.98 1:32.96 600m: 9:03.85 1:32.78 800m: 12:06.19 1:30.15

4. ESTARELLAS PAYERAS Cristina 85 C.N. Inca 12:36.44 263
100m: 1:27.87 1:27.87 300m: 4:44.31 1:38.47 500m: 7:55.54 1:36.60 700m: 11:07.06 1:35.30
200m: 3:05.84 1:37.97 400m: 6:18.94 1:34.63 600m: 9:31.76 1:36.22 800m: 12:36.44 1:29.38

5. ALFONSO BLANES Ma Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 13:20.74 221
100m: 1:29.79 1:29.79 300m: 4:50.53 1:40.81 500m: 8:15.41 1:42.73 700m: 11:42.31 1:43.84
200m: 3:09.72 1:39.93 400m: 6:32.68 1:42.15 600m: 9:58.47 1:43.06 800m: 13:20.74 1:38.43

6. COLL RAMON Antonia 75 C.N. Inca 13:53.24 196
100m: 1:36.38 1:36.38 300m: 5:06.59 1:46.35 500m: 8:37.94 1:45.38 700m: 12:10.28 1:46.41
200m: 3:20.24 1:43.86 400m: 6:52.56 1:45.97 600m: 10:23.87 1:45.93 800m: 13:53.24 1:42.96

7. CLADERA GONZALEZ Margalida 80 C. Aigua Esport Arta 13:54.20 196
100m: 1:37.14 1:37.14 300m: 5:07.33 1:45.35 500m: 8:38.02 1:44.85 700m: 12:11.17 1:45.45
200m: 3:21.98 1:44.84 400m: 6:53.17 1:45.84 600m: 10:25.72 1:47.70 800m: 13:54.20 1:43.03

8. ALVAREZ BUENO Marta 94 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut14:16.43 181
100m: 1:35.92 1:35.92 300m: 5:10.67 1:48.50 500m: 8:51.81 1:50.75 700m: 12:31.73 1:49.19
200m: 3:22.17 1:46.25 400m: 7:01.06 1:50.39 600m: 10:42.54 1:50.73 800m: 14:16.43 1:44.70

9. MOREY GARAU Francisca Maria 71 C.N. Inca 15:15.71 148
100m: 1:47.62 1:47.62 300m: 5:42.57 1:57.68 500m: 9:34.60 1:55.51 700m: 13:24.90 1:55.24
200m: 3:44.89 1:57.27 400m: 7:39.09 1:56.52 600m: 11:29.66 1:55.06 800m: 15:15.71 1:50.81

10. PALOU BASSA Maria Isabel 47 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 19:44.67 68 RECMAST
100m: 2:18.79 2:18.79 300m: 7:18.48 2:30.08 500m: 12:15.88 2:27.88 700m: 17:18.19 2:31.71
200m: 4:48.40 2:29.61 400m: 9:48.00 2:29.52 600m: 14:46.48 2:30.60 800m: 19:44.67 2:26.48

Baja ROSSELLO MACIAS Abril 98 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut


